
MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 2 Ryan Villopoto Kawasaki KX450F 1 99 25 2 3

2 1 Ryan Dungey Suzuki RMZ450 2 99 22 4 6

3 7 James Stewart Yamaha YZ450 3 99 20 12 1

4 41 Trey Canard Honda CRF450R 4 99 18 9 19

5 22 Chad Reed Honda CRF450R 5 99 16 13 7

6 14 Kevin Windham Honda CRF450R 6 99 15 5 4

7 9 Ivan Tedesco Kawasaki KX450F 7 99 14 1 11

8 24 Brett Metcalfe Suzuki RMZ450 8 99 13 3 5

9 33 Joshua Grant Honda CRF450R 9 99 12 6 9

10 29 Andrew Short KTM 350SXF 10 99 11 10 13

11 11 Kyle Chisholm Yamaha YZ450F 11 99 10 11 14

12 27 Nicholas Wey Yamaha YZ450F 12 99 9 16 20

13 30 Kyle Regal Yamaha YZ450F 13 99 8 14 16

14 800 Mike Alessi KTM 350SXF 14 99 7 7 17

15 47 Jason Thomas Suzuki RMZ450 15 99 6 17 18

16 10 Justin Brayton Yamaha YZ450F 16 99 5 18 2

17 38 Chris Blose Kawasaki KX450F 17 99 4 20 12

18 50 Matt Boni Kawasaki KX450F 18 99 3 19 15

19 18 David Millsaps Yamaha YZ450F 19 99 2 8 8

20 12 Thomas Hahn Yamaha 450 20 99 1 15 10

Tedesco - (M1) Meterman Holeshot:

Villopoto - 17, Tedesco - 3Laps Led:
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1 Kawasaki KX450F  2.0  17  3.0 0 1.0 1 1 25Ryan Villopoto

2 Suzuki RMZ450  4.0  0  6.0 0 2.0 0 0 22Ryan Dungey

3 Yamaha YZ450  12.0  0  1.0 0 3.0 0 0 20James Stewart

4 Honda CRF450R  9.0  0  19.0 0 4.0 0 0 18Trey Canard

5 Honda CRF450R  13.0  0  7.0 0 5.0 0 0 16Chad Reed

6 Honda CRF450R  5.0  0  4.0 0 6.0 0 0 15Kevin Windham

7 Kawasaki KX450F  1.0  3  11.0 1 7.0 0 0 14Ivan Tedesco

8 Suzuki RMZ450  3.0  0  5.0 0 8.0 0 0 13Brett Metcalfe

9 Honda CRF450R  6.0  0  9.0 0 9.0 0 0 12Joshua Grant

10 KTM 350SXF  10.0  0  13.0 0 10.0 0 0 11Andrew Short

11 Yamaha YZ450F  11.0  0  14.0 0 11.0 0 0 10Kyle Chisholm

12 Yamaha YZ450F  16.0  0  20.0 0 12.0 0 0 9Nicholas Wey

13 Yamaha YZ450F  14.0  0  16.0 0 13.0 0 0 8Kyle Regal

14 KTM 350SXF  7.0  0  17.0 0 14.0 0 0 7Mike Alessi

15 Suzuki RMZ450  17.0  0  18.0 0 15.0 0 0 6Jason Thomas

16 Yamaha YZ450F  18.0  0  2.0 0 16.0 0 0 5Justin Brayton

17 Kawasaki KX450F  20.0  0  12.0 0 17.0 0 0 4Chris Blose

18 Kawasaki KX450F  19.0  0  15.0 0 18.0 0 0 3Matt Boni

19 Yamaha YZ450F  8.0  0  8.0 0 19.0 0 0 2David Millsaps

20 Yamaha 450  15.0  0  10.0 0 20.0 0 0 1Thomas Hahn
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